

**Misc case 3/2022**

**Reg no. 27/2022**

**Order no. 11**

**09.01.2024**

Today is fixed for filing affidavit of assets and liabilities by the petitioner as a last chance.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

*Regular PO is transferred.*

Fix 07.05.2024 for filing affidavit of assets and liabilities by the petitioner as a special last chance.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).  
I/C F.T.C-II