

Misc case 03/2022
Reg. 27/2022

Order no. 12
07.05.2024

Today is the date fixed for filing affidavit of assets and liabilities by the petitioner as a special chance.

Both parties file haziras.

Affidavit of assets is filed by the petitioner.

To 01.07.2024 for hearing.

Parties are directed to appear personally before the Court positively on the next date.

D/C

ADJ, FTC 1,
Sealdah.