

Misc case 3/2022

Reg no. 27/2022

Order no. 13

01.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Respondent files hazira.

Petitioner take no steps.

None moves.

In view of the resolution of the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

Fix 12.08.2024 for hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).