

**Misc case 3/2022**

**Reg no. 27/2022**

**Order no. 21**

**03.12.2025**

Today is fixed for hearing.

Parties files hazira.

Fix 21.01.2026 for hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).